
 Date  Day BA BCOM BBA BMC BCA

23/06/2019 Sunday Front Office Management/ Asomar Lokasanskriti Adhyayan

Advance Corporate 
Accounting/Principles of 
Organisation and Organisational 
Behaviour

Organizational 
Development/Advertising and 
Promotion Strategy/Financial 
Institutions in India

Science Communication 
(Optional) Or Business  
Communication & Media 
Management (Optional)

Web Technology

24/06/2019 Monday Philosophy: Metaphysics- II

25/06/2019 Tuesday

Major Paper- 11: (Introduction toLanguage and Linguistics)/( Prashya Samalosana)/( 
Political Thought)/( Environmental Education)/( Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology)/( 
Introductory Statistical Methods for Economic Analysis)/( Modern Indian Thought)/( 
Cultural History of Assam)/( Philosophy and Smitisastra)

KRISHNA KANTA HANDIQUI STATE OPEN UNIVERSITY
Time Table for Degree 6th Semester Examination 2019

Time: Full Paper [9.30 AM to 12.30 PM]; Half Paper [9.30 AM to 11.30 AM]; Practical [10 AM onwards]

Cultural History of Assam)/( Philosophy and Smitisastra)

26/06/2019 Wednesday Assamese: Asomiya Sanskriti Auditing/Human Resource 
Management

Industrial Relation/Service 
Marketing/Risk Management

Introduction to Communication 
Research

27/06/2019 Thursday Mathematics: Mechanics & Elements of Statistics

28/06/2019 Friday

Major Paper – 12: (Literary Criticism and Theory)/ (Prasyatya Samalosana)/( Human 
Rights)/( Population Education)/( Educational Sociology)/( Development Economics with 
Indian Perspective- II)/( History of Ancient Civilization)/( Social and Political Philosophy)/( 
Vedic Literature) 

29/06/2019 Saturday Sanskrit: Mahakavya (Court Epic)

30/06/2019 Sunday Political Science: Public Administration in India Taxation/Marketing 
Management

Human Resource 
Development/Consumer 
Behaviour/Financial 
Management

Development Communication System Programming

01/07/2019 Monday English: Uses of English

02/07/2019 Tuesday Sociology: Society and Economy of North East India with special reference to Assam
03/07/2019 Wednesday Economics: Public Finance
04/07/2019 Thursday Education: History of Education after Post- Independence04/07/2019 Thursday Education: History of Education after Post- Independence
05/07/2019 Friday History: Hist. of Assam up to the 17th Century A..D. till 1947 A.D.

06/07/2019 Saturday

Major Paper – 13: [Indian English Literature (Option A) or American English Literature  
(Option B)]/( Asomar Dharmiya Parampara aru Sahitya/( Political Developments in Assam)/( 
Social Research Methods and Statistics)/( Development Experiences of North East)/( Applied 
Ethics)/( History of China (1839 - 1949))/( Mantra, Brahmana and Upanisad)   

Cost Accounting/Financial 
Management

07/07/2019 Sunday Education: Psychological Practical Project & Viva Project & Viva Project & Practical

sd/-
Date:22/05/2019 Controller of Examinations


